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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:07:50PM

Assembly District 30

 2,068 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 54 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 39 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 30 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,191 

(39)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,152 

 1,607 JOSEPH ESPOSITO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GORDON LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSMO KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE SHORTER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,622 

Unrecorded  530 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:07:50PM

Assembly District 36

 12,538 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 248 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 226 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 199 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,211 

(226)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,985 

 9,676 JOSEPH ESPOSITO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA MAGANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA WAN ELLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB NEIGHBORS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DICICCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDDHA GURUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE DI BENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA CONTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HASSABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARSY CAIRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KAUFSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M FALCON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG E. FRESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK COUGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 FUSAE ARMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J WAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF SENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE PECORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN OTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STRATAUDAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE GARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIOL BRANDIMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTA PAWALSKA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:07:50PM

Assembly District 36

 1 MICHAEL GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BUCHANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DESENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PEARSON TRAUS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 S. SHAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SPURRIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 T. J. PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE CANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WU (WRITE-IN)

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR E SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGIL ABLOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAKELINA PASSKO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,751 

Unrecorded  3,234 

Assembly District 37

 4,737 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 100 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 102 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,967 

(28)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,939 

 4,045 JOSEPH ESPOSITO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 EDWARD SNOWDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE MERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MACMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LAXDID (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WU (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA R. LAYMON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,058 

Unrecorded  881 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:07:50PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 19,343 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 402 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 293 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 331 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,369 

(293)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,076 

 15,328 JOSEPH ESPOSITO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA MAGANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA WAN ELLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB NEIGHBORS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DICICCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDDHA GURUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE DI BENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA CONTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HASSABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARSY CAIRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KAUFSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M FALCON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG E. FRESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNOWDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK COUGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 FUSAE ARMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE MERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J WAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF SENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE PECORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MACMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN OTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:07:50PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOHN STRATAUDAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GORDON LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE GARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIOL BRANDIMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LAXDID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTA PAWALSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSMO KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BUCHANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DESENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PEARSON TRAUS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 S. SHAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SPURRIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 T. J. PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE CANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BENEDETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM WU (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR E SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA R. LAYMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGIL ABLOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE SHORTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAKELINA PASSKO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,431 

Unrecorded  4,645 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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